Unit 1, Knightsbrook Square, Knightsbrook, Trim, Co. Meath C15 AN81

Tel: (046) 9481667  Email: info@optis.ie

Product
Combined Liability
Commercial Combined

Property Owners / Real Estate
Pub / Restaurant

Shop / Retail
Professional Indemnity
Self-Build

Courier's / Carrier's Liability
(as of 01/06/2020)

Office

Goods in Transit
(as of 01/06/2020)

B&B / Guesthouse
Contractors All Risk

Personal Accident

Commission Rates
Rate

15%

15%
17.50%

15%
€100.00 Administration Fee applied on all policies

15%
20%

15%
15%
15%
15%

15%
15%

15%




